
UNC System Sustainability Contacts*
Institution Name E‐mail Phone
ASU Ged Moody* moodyge@appstate.edu 828‐262‐2665
ECU Griff Avin* aving@ecu.edu 252‐744‐2251
ECSU Scott Bradshaw* sdbradshaw@mail.ecsu.edu 252‐335‐3722
FSU Rudy Cardenas* rcardena@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐1879
FSU Jon Parsons jparson2@uncfsu.edu 910‐672‐1403
NCA&T Maryann Ibeziako* mibeziak@ncat.edu 336‐285‐4524
NCCU Yolanda Anderson* yandersn@nccu.edu 919‐530‐7117
NCCU Eric Frazier efrazier@nccu.edu 919‐530‐6696
NCCU Zack Abegunrin* zabegunrin@nccu.edu 919‐530‐7403
NCSSM Garry Covington covington@ncssm.edu 919‐416‐2667
NCSSM Robert Allen allenr@ncssm.edu 919‐416‐2659
NCSSM Steve Warshaw* warshaw@ncssm.edu 919‐416‐2886
NCSU Jack Colby* jack_colby@ncsu.edu 919‐515‐2967
NCSU Bill Winner wewinner@ncsu.edu 919‐515‐5780
NCSU Tracy Dixon tracy_dixon@ncsu.edu 919‐513‐0211
UNC‐A Sonia Marcus* smarcus@unca.edu 828‐251‐6627
UNC‐CH Cindy Shea** cpshea@fac.unc.edu 919‐843‐5251
UNC‐C  Mike Lizotte* mlizotte@uncc.edu 704‐687‐0559
UNC‐G Jorge Quintal* j_quinta@uncg.edu 336‐334‐3496
UNC‐G Trey McDonald rkmcdona@uncg.edu 336‐256‐0433
UNC‐GA Miriam Tripp mdtripp@northcarolina.edu 919‐933‐6392
UNC‐P Jay Blauser* jay.blauser@uncp.edu 910‐521‐6509
UNC‐SA Chris Boyd* boydc@uncsa.edu 336‐770‐3322
UNC‐SA Jamie Moore moorej@uncsa.edu 336‐770‐3325
UNC‐W Stan Harts hartss@uncw.edu 910‐962‐3108
WCU Lauren Bishop* lbishop@wcu.edu 828‐227‐3562
WSSU Owen Cooks* cooksoj@wssu.edu 336‐750‐2855
WSSU Dick Kabis kabisd@wssu.edu 336‐750‐2870
Affiliates
UNC‐TV Carol Woodyard* cwoodyard@unctv.org 919‐549‐7076
NC Arb Matt Jarvis* mjarvis@ncarboretum.org 828‐665‐2492

 

*Identifies "Chief Sustainability Officer" representatives who serve as the "Sustainability Alliance."
** Interim Chief Sustainability Officer
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